CMBA Architects shall provide architectural services in accordance with the outlined scope for the Design Phase (Schematic 
Design) to satisfy the requirements for the Community Redevelopment Authority Façade Improvement application.   

Construction Documents $32,300 
Biding Assistance / Construction Administration $5,700 

A fee totaling Thirty-Eight Thousand Dollars and No Cents ($38,000.00) will be required to complete the work.  

If you find the terms of this Proposal acceptable, please sign this letter below and return one copy to CMBA Architects or 
provide a similar form of agreement acknowledging the terms noted in this document.